
Villars Winter Park

SUN 19 JAN 2020
Start Time 13:40

Freestyle Skiing

Men's Ski Cross
Ski Cross der Männer / Ski cross hommes

 

Freestyle-Ski / Ski acrobatique

Competition Summary

Résumé de la compétition

Number of Competitors: 27, Number of NOCs: 17

Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

Group 5

Heat

Group 4Group 3Group 2Group 1
Points

Panel 1 - Group Heats

1 16 PLANK Marcus AUT 4 4 4 4 4 20
2 17 BAZHIN ARTEM RUS 4 4 3 3 4 18
3 1 WAHLBERG Erik SWE 4 3 4 4 3 18
4 21 TISSIERES Robin SUI 3 4 3 3 4 17
5 20 DANKSAGMUELLER C AUT 2 4 4 4 2 16
6 4 JOHNS Scott GBR 3 3 4 2 3 15
7 5 MORROW Jack CAN 2 3 2 3 4 14
8 8 COBCROFT Jasper AUS 1 2 3 4 3 13
9 12 LANG Charlie CAN 3 2 2 2 3 12
9 24 VALEK Jakub SVK 1 3 3 3 DNF 12

11 9 QIU Xiyang CHN 2 2 2 2 2 10
12 13 HOU Haoyi CHN 1 2 2 2 2 9
13 25 CHELLER Samuele ITA DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 0

Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

Group 10

Heat

Group 9Group 8Group 7Group 6
Points

Panel 2 - Group Heats

1 2 VEIT SEBASTIAN GER 4 4 4 4 4 20
2 3 NILSSON Fredrik SWE 3 4 4 4 4 19
3 10 GORBACHEV ANDREI RUS 4 3 3 4 4 18
4 19 KOLLY Thomas SUI 4 3 4 3 3 17
5 11 HIMMELSBACH KILIAN GER 3 2 3 4 4 16
6 22 BARNOIN Tom FRA 3 4 2 3 3 15
7 7 WYNN Ben AUS 1 4 3 3 2 13
7 27 ZACHOVAL Richard CZE 4 1 4 3 1 13
9 6 PETREK Josef CZE 2 3 2 2 3 12
9 15 DERRICK Eli USA 2 3 3 2 2 12

11 26 DEBERTOL Jannes ITA 3 2 2 1 2 10
12 14 TRYGG Oscar NOR 1 2 1 2 3 9
13 23 HOQUE Isbat HUN 2 2 2 1 1 8
14 18 ALMPANIDIS GEORGIOS GRE 1 1 1 2 2 7

Finals

Bib Semifinal 1 (21/24) Rk

10 B GORBACHEV ANDREI RUS 1
16 R PLANK Marcus AUT 2

3 G NILSSON Fredrik SWE 3
21 Y TISSIERES Robin SUI 4

Ranking

Gold WAHLBERG Erik SWE
Silver BAZHIN ARTEM RUS

Bronze GORBACHEV ANDREI RUS
4 PLANK Marcus AUT
5 VEIT SEBASTIAN GER
6 NILSSON Fredrik SWE
7 TISSIERES Robin SUI
8 KOLLY Thomas SUI
9 HIMMELSBACH KILIAN GER

10 DANKSAGMUELLER C AUT
11 JOHNS Scott GBR
12 BARNOIN Tom FRA
13 MORROW Jack CAN
14 WYNN Ben AUS
15 ZACHOVAL Richard CZE
16 COBCROFT Jasper AUS
17 PETREK Josef CZE
18 LANG Charlie CAN
19 DERRICK Eli USA
20 VALEK Jakub SVK
21 QIU Xiyang CHN
22 DEBERTOL Jannes ITA
23 HOU Haoyi CHN
24 TRYGG Oscar NOR
25 HOQUE Isbat HUN
26 ALMPANIDIS GEORGIOS GRE

DNS CHELLER Samuele ITA

Bib Small Final (23/24) Rk

2 Y VEIT SEBASTIAN GER 1
3 R NILSSON Fredrik SWE 2

21 B TISSIERES Robin SUI 3
19 G KOLLY Thomas SUI DNF

Bib Big Final (24/24) Rk

1 G WAHLBERG Erik SWE 1
17 Y BAZHIN ARTEM RUS 2
10 R GORBACHEV ANDREI RUS 3
16 B PLANK Marcus AUT 4

Bib Semifinal 2 (22/24) Rk

1 B WAHLBERG Erik SWE 1
17 G BAZHIN ARTEM RUS 2
19 Y KOLLY Thomas SUI 3

2 R VEIT SEBASTIAN GER DNF

Legend:

B Blue DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start G Green

R Red Rk Rank Y Yellow
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